
TRIMMER ROAD LANDFILL SITE 
SITE NO. 8-28-012 

CONTRACT NO. D006373 
PRE-BID MEETING 

NOVEMBER 9, 2006 @ 11:00 AM EST 
 

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY 
 NAME COMPANY     ADDRESS TELEPHONE* FAX* E-MAIL*

Dan Brewster  Babcock Enterprises, LTD 10121 Poags Hole Road  
Dansville, NY 14437 (585) 335-2245 (585) 335-6255 dbrewster@babcockent.com 

Ed Nelson  
 
Mike Vogt 

Beardsley Management, Inc. 8 Commercial Street  
Livonia, NY 14487 (585) 346-2770 (585) 346-0456 mivogt@aol.com 

Chuck Guzzetta SJB Services, Inc. 535 Summit Point Drive 
Henrietta, NY 14467 (585) 359-2730 (585) 359-9668 cguzzetta@rny.sjbegs.com 

Brian Spangler  Horizon Environmental Services 590 Callery Road  
Cranberry Township, PA 16066 (724) 538-8522 (724) 538-8523 brian@horizonenviro.net 

Tony Conte  Environmental Waste 
Minimization, Inc. 

14 Brick Kiln Court  
Northampton, PA 18067 (484) 275-6900 (484) 275-6970 tconte@ewmi-info.com 

Russ Savage Natures Way Environmental 
Consultants and Contractors, Inc. 

3553 Crittenden Road 
Crittenden, NY 14038 (716) 937-6527 (716) 937-9360 naturesw@rochester.rr.com 

Mike Farnsworth 
 
Jim Greg  

Green Environment Specialist, 
Inc. 

8335 Quarry Road  
Niagara Falls, NY 14304 (716) 298-5297 (716) 298-5754  

Stephen Hansen  New York State Fence 858 Manitou Road  
Hilton, NY 14468 (585) 392-3222 (585) 392-2126 shansen@nysfence.com 

*Information needed for Addenda Only (Telephone/Fax/E-Mail will be deleted from Sheet) 
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Lawrence Huff L.L. Huff Co. 68 Pinehill Road 
Spencerport, NY 14559 (585) 352-1551 (585) 352-8400 llhuff@llhuff.com 

Lou Brongo  B-C Excavating, Inc. 4775 Lyell Road 
Spencerport, NY 14559 (585) 352-4130   

Jim Burke Paragon Environmental  8141 Route 11 
Cicero, NY 13039 (315) 699-0840 (315) 699-0845 jb@paragonec.net  

Tom Hattala Buffalo Drilling  10440 Main Street 
Clarence, NY 14031 (716) 759-7827 (716) 759-7823 t.hattala@buffalodrilling.com 

Robert Gibbs  Environmental Construction 
Group, Inc. 

115 Brown Street  
Albion, NY 14411 (585) 478-2232 (585) 657-6953 Robertgibbs4@aol.com 

Jason Hillman Villager Construction 425 Old Macedon Center Road 
Fairport, NY 14450 (585) 223-7697   

Adam Harris  The Environmental Service Group  177 Wales Avenue  
Tonawanda, NY 14150 (716) 695-6720 (716) 695-0161 aharris@esgenv.com 

John Szymanski EnviroTrac, LTD. 5 Old Dock Road  
Yaphank, NY 11980 (631) 924-3001 (631) 924-5001 johns@envirotrac.com 

*Information needed for Addenda Only (Telephone/Fax/E-Mail will be deleted from Sheet) 
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Eric Hoban  OP-TECH Environmental 
Services 

305 Commerce Drive, Unit 20  
Rochester, NY 14623 (585) 334-0330 (585) 334-0362 hobane@optech.us 

Justin Adams  
 
Frank Thomas  

Saw Environmental Services, Inc. 672 Frey Road  
Macedon, NY 14502 (315) 986-4751 (315) 986-8274 saw@sawenvironmental.com  

Jerry Romagnoli  ABSCOPE Environmental, Inc. 
1 Commercial Drive  
PO Box 487  
Canastota, NY 13032 

(585) 697-8437 (315) 697-9391 jerry@abscope.com 

Mark Liedkie A.D. Call & Sons Excavating & 
Trucking Incorporated 

P.O. Box 60 
Stafford NY, 14143 (585) 343-2910 (585) 343-8147 mark.liedkie@choiceonemail.com 

Robert LeFevre Godwin Pumps  8039 Oak Orchard Road 
Batavia, NY 14020 (585) 344-3156 (585) 344-3158 nybranch@godwinpumps.com 

Chad Corey AA Enterprises  3177 Latta Road 
Rochester, NY 14612 (585) 392-3333 (585) 392-3499 ccorey2@rochester.rr.com 

Rick Lemcke 
 
Brett Lemcke 

RM Landscape Industries 
Incorporated  

293 Peck Road 
Hilton, NY 14468 (585) 392-7120   

      

*Information needed for Addenda Only (Telephone/Fax/E-Mail will be deleted from Sheet) 
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